

Experior Financial Group Agents Complete CLHIA Standardized Advisor Business Practice Review in Good Order

Each year, Manulife undertakes the CLHIA standardized Advisor Business Practice Review with five Experior Financial Group Agents selected randomly.

GUELPH, ONTARIO, CANADA, May 13, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Experior Financial Group Inc. is pleased to announce that each year, Manulife undertakes the CLHIA standardized Advisor Business Practice Review with



Logo for Experior Financial Group Inc.

five Experior Financial Group Agents selected randomly. During this process, Manulife sends questions requiring supporting documents and reviews compliance processes, ensuring everything is as it should be.



It is no surprise that
Experior Financial Group
Agents could navigate this
process without issues"

President Lee-Ann Prickett

All five of the Agents selected received notice from Manulife that everything was in good order and that the review was closed and completed. Experior Financial Group Inc. would like to thank Manulife for upholding high standards for Agents and Advisors across Canada and for the review process that has been undertaken. Experior Financial Group would also like to acknowledge the agents who took part in the review process and thank them for

their diligence in maintaining records and following compliance protocols.

"It is no surprise that Experior Financial Group Agents could navigate this process without issues. This is a testament to the hard work and dedication of our Compliance team and <u>Directors</u>, who ensure that Agents have the knowledge, understanding and tools to stay compliant and maintain best practices," said President Lee-Ann Prickett. Experior Financial Group Inc. thanks Manulife for their diligence and partnership.

Experior Financial Group Inc. is a Managing General Agency founded in Canada and the only one

to have expanded into the USA. It Offers Insurance Agents top-notch education and training, a vast array of product partners, the best compensation model in the industry, true ownership of their business, an unparalleled Legacy Program, and the potential to earn shares in the company. Experior was established in 2014 and celebrates ten years in business in Canada and five years in the USA.

Joanna St Jacques Experior Financial Group Inc. joanna.st.jacques@experiorheadoffice.ca Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710600262

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.